
Régionale Vlessart
Vlessart 13.6.2021

SUD O LUX

Marc MEUNIER
SUD O LUX
Course : H:Noir Moyen
Distance : 6700m (Climbing 85m)
Time : 1:56:06 (17'20"/km)

32/40 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. François VAN DER OUDERAA 0:45:17
2. Pierre MARCHAL 0:51:57
3. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE 0:53:10

1. 97 00:09:58 233m 42'47"/km
2. 111 00:05:33 00:15:31 282m 19'41"/km
3. 77 00:05:18 00:20:49 345m 15'22"/km
4. 112 00:04:39 00:25:28 343m 13'33"/km
5. 110 00:11:00 00:36:28 608m 18'06"/km
6. 109 00:07:57 00:44:25 513m 15'30"/km
7. 75 00:03:30 00:47:55 255m 13'44"/km
8. 107 00:16:23 01:04:18 965m 16'59"/km
9. 111 00:10:06 01:14:24 585m 17'16"/km

10. 102 00:08:45 01:23:09 211m 41'28"/km
11. 79 00:06:50 01:29:59 448m 15'15"/km
12. 94 00:05:01 01:35:00 455m 11'02"/km
13. 78 00:05:19 01:40:19 401m 13'16"/km
14. 92 00:04:11 01:44:30 437m 9'34"/km
15. 93 00:05:55 01:50:25 297m 19'55"/km
16. 95 00:05:28 01:55:53 212m 25'47"/km
17. 999 00:00:13 01:56:06 111m 1'57"/km
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